AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

September 30, 2017



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 3rd Quarter of Calendar Year 2017

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Jul-17

108,763
15,904
487
5,069
239

130,922,571
132,846,246
66,546,190
39,533,057
835,432

Aug-17

108,736
15,906
486
5,077
238

141,255,224
144,072,499
67,600,109
35,387,002
859,860

Sep-17

108,829
15,911
486
5,068
238

107,697,735
138,042,753
63,501,608
24,107,062
895,478



