AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH

THREE MONTHS ENDED

September 30, 2017

PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 3rd Quarter of Calendar Year 2017

Washington Only	Jul-17	Aug-17	Sep-17
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	108,763	108,736	108,829
Commercial Sales	15,904	15,906	15,911
Industrial Sales	487	486	486
Irrigation Sales	5,069	5,077	5,068
Public Street & Highway Lighting	239	238	238
КШН			
Residential Sales	130,922,571	141,255,224	107,697,735
Commercial Sales	132,846,246	144,072,499	138,042,753
Industrial Sales	66,546,190	67,600,109	63,501,608
Irrigation Sales	39,533,057	35,387,002	24,107,062
Public Street & Highway Lighting	835,432	859,860	895,478